—
Table of contents
110 Electronic compact starters: HF range
111–112 Limit switches  - New
113–125 Pilot devices
126–128 Signal tower and beacons
129 Electronic products and relays
130–137 CT-C/CT-S Product Portfolio

  Unit
MR
Type code Order code
1
2 1 1 2 1 12 4 12 2
1 2 1 1 1 2 1 12 14 12 2
1 2 1 1 1 2 1 12 4 12 2
2 2 1 2 1 2 1 12 24 12 4
2 1 1 2 1 12 4 12 4
4 2 1 4 1 2 1 12 44 12 4
2 1 1 2 1 12 4 12
1 2 1 1 1 2 1 12 1 4 12
1 2 1 1 1 2 1 12 1 4 12
2 2 1 2 1 2 1 12 2 4 12
2 2 1 2 1 2 1 12 2 4 12
2 2 1 2 1 2 1 12 24 12
4 2 1 4 1 2 1 12 4 4 12 4
2 1 1 2 1 12 4 12 4
2 1 1 2 1 12 4 12 4
SB201 M C NA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
MR
Type code Order code
1
2 1 A 1 2 1112 4 1
1 2 1 1 A 1 2 1112 14 1
1 2 1 1 A 1 2 1112 4 1
2 2 1 2 A 1 2 1112 24 1
2 1 A 1 2 1112 4 1
4 2 1 4 A 1 2 1112 44 1
2 1 A 1 2 1112 4 1
1 2 1 1 A 1 2 1112 1 4 1
1 2 1 1 A 1 2 1112 1 4 1
2 2 1 2 A 1 2 1112 2 4 1
2 2 1 2 A 1 2 1112 2 4 1
2 2 1 2 A 1 2 1112 24 1
4 2 1 4 A 1 2 1112 4 4 1
2 1 A 1 2 1112 4 1
2 1 A 1 2 1112 4 1
SB201 M C 16
SB200 M C characteristic
F
Applications: residential, commercial and industrial.
Standard: IEC/IS 60898-1, IEC/IS 60947-2
Icn=10 kA
—
MCB SB200 M
C characteristic
Indersons, ND 27, PH: 0114724 3000, sales@indersonsindia.com
Electrification products Price list   177
SB202 M C
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
MR 	 		 Type code Order code
2
2 2 1 2 2 12 4 1
1 2 2 1 1 2 2 12 14 1
1 2 2 1 1 2 2 12 4 1
2 2 2 2 1 2 2 12 24 1 2
2 2 1 2 2 12 4 1 2
4 2 2 4 1 2 2 12 44 1 2
2 2 1 2 2 12 4 1
1 2 2 1 1 2 2 12 1 4 1
1 2 2 1 1 2 2 12 1 4 1
2 2 2 2 1 2 2 12 2 4 1
2 2 2 2 1 2 2 12 2 4 1
2 2 2 2 1 2 2 12 24 1
4 2 2 4 1 2 2 12 4 4 1 2
2 2 1 2 2 12 4 1 2
2 2 1 2 2 12 4 1 2
SB203 M C
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
MR 	 		Type code Order code
2 1 2 12 4 4 2
1 2 1 1 2 12 14 4 2
1 2 1 1 2 12 4 4 2
2 2 2 1 2 12 24 4 2
2 1 2 12 4 4 2
4 2 4 1 2 12 44 4 2
2 1 2 12 4 4 1
1 2 1 1 2 12 1 4 4 1
1 2 1 1 2 12 1 4 4 1
2 2 2 1 2 12 2 4 4 1
2 2 2 1 2 12 2 4 4 1
2 2 2 1 2 12 24 4 1
4 2 4 1 2 12 4 4 4 2
2 1 2 12 4 4 2
2 1 2 12 4 4 2
SB202 M C 16
—
MCB SB200 M
C characteristic
Indersons, ND 27, PH: 0114724 3000, sales@indersonsindia.com
178   Electrification products Price list
SB204 M C
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
MR 	Type code Order code
4
2 4 1 2 4 12 4 1
1 2 4 1 1 2 4 12 14 1
1 2 4 1 1 2 4 12 4 1
2 2 4 2 1 2 4 12 24 1
2 4 1 2 4 12 4 1
4 2 4 4 1 2 4 12 44 1
2 4 1 2 4 12 4 2 2
1 2 4 1 1 2 4 12 1 4 2 2
1 2 4 1 1 2 4 12 1 4 2 2
2 2 4 2 1 2 4 12 2 4 2 2
2 2 4 2 1 2 4 12 2 4 2 2
2 2 4 2 1 2 4 12 24 2 2
4 2 4 4 1 2 4 12 4 4 4
2 4 1 2 4 12 4 4
2 4 1 2 4 12 4 4
SB203M C NA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
MR 	 	Type code Order code
2 A 1 2 112 4 1
1 2 1 A 1 2 112 14 1
1 2 1 A 1 2 112 4 1
2 2 2 A 1 2 112 24 4
2 A 1 2 112 4 4
4 2 4 A 1 2 112 44 4
2 A 1 2 112 4 2 41
1 2 1 A 1 2 112 1 4 2 41
1 2 1 A 1 2 112 1 4 2 41
2 2 2 A 1 2 112 2 4 2 41
2 2 2 A 1 2 112 2 4 2 41
2 2 2 A 1 2 112 24 2 41
4 2 4 A 1 2 112 4 4 4
2 A 1 2 112 4 4
2 A 1 2 112 4 4
SB204 M C 16
—
MCB SB200 M
C characteristic
Indersons, ND 27, PH: 0114724 3000, sales@indersonsindia.com
184   Electrification products Price list
Features
A
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker (MCB)
S200 series - 80, 100A
80 1 2CDS251001R0804
100 1   2CDS251001R0824
A 80 1 2CDS251103R0804
A 100 1 2CDS251103R0824
80 1 2CDS252001R0804
100 1 2CDS252001R0824
80 1 2CDS253001R0804
100 1 2CDS253001R0824
A 80 1 2CDS253103R0804
A 100 1 2CDS253103R0824
80 1 2CDS254001R0804
100 1 2CDS254001R0824
Single pole
Single pole & neutral
Double pole
Triple pole
Triple pole & neutral
Four pole
Description Current
rating (A) Pack unit (Pc) Ordering code L.P.(`)
S201C
Indersons, ND 27, PH: 0114724 3000, sales@indersonsindia.com
Electrification products Price list   189
—
Switch Disconnector
SDB200
—
E200
—
Change over switch
2P
80 E202/80r 2CDE282001R0080 1
100 E202/100r 2CDE282001R0100 1
125 E202/125r 2CDE282001R0125 1
3P
80 E203/80r 2CDE283001R0080 1
100 E203/100r 2CDE283001R0100 1
125 E203/125r 2CDE283001R0125 1
4P
80 E204/80r 2CDE284001R0080 1
100 E204/100r 2CDE284001R0100 1
125 E204/125r 2CDE284001R0125 1
Double pole
Triple pole
Four pole
F

pack
  Unit
MR 	Type code Order code
4 2 4 1 2 11 4  4 1 4
2 1 2 11  4 1
SDB202
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
MR 	Type code Order code
2
4 2 2 4 1 2 211 4
2 2 1 2 211  1 11
SDB204
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
MR 	Type code Order code
4
4 2 4 4 1 2 411 4  1 1
2 4 1 2 411  1
A
E200
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
	Type code Order code
Indersons, ND 27, PH: 0114724 3000, sales@indersonsindia.com
192   Electrification products Price list
FB202 AC
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Residual rated
current (mA)
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
MR 	Type code Order code
2
2 F 2 2 A 2 1 F2 2 1 12  1
2 1 F 2 2 A 2 1 1 F2 2 1 22  1 4 1
2 F 2 2 A 2 1 F2 2 1 2 1 4 1
4 F 2 2 A 4 1 F2 2 1 14  1 4
4 1 F 2 2 A 4 1 1 F2 2 1 24  1 4
4 F 2 2 A 4 1 F2 2 1 4 1 4
F 2 2 A 1 F2 2 1 1  1
1 F 2 2 A 1 1 F2 2 1 2  1
F 2 2 A 1 F2 2 1 1
FB204 and F204 AC
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Residual rated
current (mA)
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
MR 	Type code Order code
4
2 F 2 4 A 2 1 F2 4 1 12 1 2
2 1 F 2 4 A 2 1 1 F2 4 1 22 1 1
2 F 2 4 A 2 1 F2 4 1 2 1 2
4 F 2 4 A 4 1 F2 4 1 14  1
4 1 F 2 4 A 4 1 1 F2 4 1 24  1 41
4 F 2 4 A 4 1 F2 4 1 4  1
F 2 4 A 1 F2 4 1 1  1 1
1 F 2 4 A 1 1 F2 4 1 2  1
F 2 4 A 1 F2 4 1  1
F A
F A
FB200 AC and F200 type
A
Application: residential, commercial, industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 61008-1; IEC/EN 61008-2-1
Marking: according to EN 61008-1; EN 61008-2-1
—
RCCB FB200 and F200 higher rating
AC  type
F202 AC
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Residual rated
current (mA)
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
	Type code Order code
2
F2 2 A F 1 1
1 F2 2 A 1 F 1 1
F2 2 A F 1 1
1 F2 2 A 1 F 1 12 2
1 1 F2 2 A 1 1 F 1 1 1
1 F2 2 A 1 F 1 14 2
F204 AC
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Residual rated
current (mA)
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
	Type code Order code
4
F2 4 A F 1 14 2
1 F2 4 A 1 F 1 1 4
F2 4 A F 1 1
1 F2 4 A 1 F 1 1
1 1 F2 4 A 1 1 F 1 1
1 F2 4 A 1 F 1 1
12 F2 4 A 12 F 1
request 12 1 F2 4 A 12 1 F 1
12 F2 4 A 12 F 1
Indersons, ND 27, PH: 0114724 3000, sales@indersonsindia.com
194   Electrification products Price list
—
Residual current circuit breaker
with overcurrent protection
RCBO - DS201M series AC Type
Features
A A A
A A A A
A
F F
authenticate the product
• F
•
RCBO 10kA AC Type - DS200M
Description Current
rating (A)
Residual rated
current (mA) Pack unit (Pc) Ordering code L.P. (`)
A 6 30 1 2CSR275080R1064
A 10 30 1 2CSR275080R1104
A 16 30 1 2CSR275080R1164
A 20 30 1 2CSR275080R1204
A 25 30 1 2CSR275080R1254
A 32 30 1 2CSR275080R1324
A 40 30 1 2CSR275080R1404
A 6 100 1 2CSR275080R2064
A 10 100 1 2CSR275080R2104
A 16 100 1 2CSR275080R2164
A 20 100 1 2CSR275080R2204
A 25 100 1 2CSR275080R2254
A 32 100 1 2CSR275080R2324
A 40 100 1 2CSR275080R2404
A 6 300 1 2CSR275080R3064
A 10 300 1 2CSR275080R3104
A 16 300 1 2CSR275080R3164
A 20 300 1 2CSR275080R3204
A 25 300 1 2CSR275080R3254
A 32 300 1 2CSR275080R3324
A 40 300 1 2CSR275080R3404
Indersons, ND 27, PH: 0114724 3000, sales@indersonsindia.com
194   Electrification products Price list
—
Residual current circuit breaker
with overcurrent protection
RCBO - DS201M series AC Type
Features
A A A
A A A A
A
F F
authenticate the product
• F
•
RCBO 10kA AC Type - DS200M
Description Current
rating (A)
Residual rated
current (mA) Pack unit (Pc) Ordering code L.P. (`)
A 6 30 1 2CSR275080R1064
A 10 30 1 2CSR275080R1104
A 16 30 1 2CSR275080R1164
A 20 30 1 2CSR275080R1204
A 25 30 1 2CSR275080R1254
A 32 30 1 2CSR275080R1324
A 40 30 1 2CSR275080R1404
A 6 100 1 2CSR275080R2064
A 10 100 1 2CSR275080R2104
A 16 100 1 2CSR275080R2164
A 20 100 1 2CSR275080R2204
A 25 100 1 2CSR275080R2254
A 32 100 1 2CSR275080R2324
A 40 100 1 2CSR275080R2404
A 6 300 1 2CSR275080R3064
A 10 300 1 2CSR275080R3104
A 16 300 1 2CSR275080R3164
A 20 300 1 2CSR275080R3204
A 25 300 1 2CSR275080R3254
A 32 300 1 2CSR275080R3324
A 40 300 1 2CSR275080R3404
Electrification products Price list   195
—
Residual current circuit breaker
with overcurrent protection
RCBO - DSB201M series AC Type (  marked)
NEW
RCBO 10kA AC Type - DSB201M
Description Current
rating (A)
Residual rated
current (mA) Pack unit (Pc) Ordering code L.P. (`)
A 6 30 1 2CSR275075R1064
A 10 30 1 2CSR275075R1104
A 16 30 1 2CSR275075R1164
A 20 30 1 2CSR275075R1204
A 25 30 1 2CSR275075R1254
A 32 30 1 2CSR275075R1324
A 40 30 1 2CSR275075R1404
A 6 100 1 2CSR275075R2064
A 10 100 1 2CSR275075R2104
A 16 100 1 2CSR275075R2164
A 20 100 1 2CSR275075R2204
A 25 100 1 2CSR275075R2254
A 32 100 1 2CSR275075R2324
A 40 100 1 2CSR275075R2404
A 6 300 1 2CSR275075R3064
A 10 300 1 2CSR275475R1104
A 16 300 1 2CSR275075R3164
A 20 300 1 2CSR275075R3204
A 25 300 1 2CSR275075R3254
A 32 300 1 2CSR275075R3324
A 40 300 1 2CSR275075R3404
Features
A
A
A
A A
A
A
Indersons, ND 27, PH: 0114724 3000, sales@indersonsindia.com
196   Electrification products Price list
—
Residual current circuit breaker
with overcurrent protection
Factory Fitted RCBO DSB202M and DSB204M AC Type
Description Current
rating (A)
Residual rated
current (mA) Pack unit (Pc) Ordering code L.P. (`)
A 25 30 1 2CSR272027R1254
A 25 100 1 2CSR272027R2254
A 25 300 1 2CSR272027R3254
A 40 30 1 2CSR272027R1404
A 40 100 1 2CSR272027R2404
A 40 300 1 2CSR272027R3404
A 63 30 1 2CSR272027R1634
A 63 100 1 2CSR272027R2634
A 63 300 1 2CSR272027R3634
DSB202M 10kA AC Type Double Pole
Description Current
rating (A)
Residual rated
current (mA) Pack unit (Pc) Ordering code L.P. (`)
A 25 30 1 2CSR274027R1254
A 25 100 1 2CSR274027R2254
A 25 300 1 2CSR274027R3254
A 40 30 1 2CSR274027R1404
A 40 100 1 2CSR274027R2404
A 40 300 1 2CSR274027R3404
A 63 30 1 2CSR274027R1634
A 63 100 1 2CSR274027R2634
A 63 300 1 2CSR274027R3634
DSB204M 10kA AC Type Four Pole
DSB204M
NEW
Features